Alisha M. Kendall

Robinson Township Tax Collector
1055 Valleyview Road, Bulger, PA 15019
(724)809-5854 Email: alisha.kendall@yahoo.com

2024 Tax Collector Office Hours
April - Wednesday, April 10 @ 6-7pm
— Wednesday, April 24 @ 6-7pm

May - Monday, May 20 @ 6-7pm
— Tuesday, May 21 @ 6-7pm
~ Wednesday, May 22 @ 6-7pm
- Wednesday, May 29 @ 6-7pm
— Thursday, May 30 @ 6-7pm
- Friday, May 31 @ 6-7pm

June - Wed,nésday, June 19 @ 6-7pm

July — Wednesday, July 17 @ 6-7pm
— Wednesday, July 31 @ 6-7pm

August — Wednesday, August 21 @ 6-7pm
Office Hours Will take place at:

8400 Noblestown Road, McDonald, PA 15057
*All other office are hours by appointment only.




